
FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä • 09.12.2025 06:30 (1)

FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä

No  

Avoin

Mikko Jokinen

Vili Lindqvist

Pyry Erkko

Jan Lindström

Jouni

Joni Luumi

Antti Sohlman

Timo Nurkkala

Aaron Kopiloff

Ossi Kuusiniemi

Jani Parkkonen

sami törhönen

Tuomas Hyytiäinen

Markus Pohjolainen

Markus Enqvist

Christian Kanerva

Lehtiö Elmo

Valtteri Hirvonen

Ollipekka Jaatinen

Santtu Reinikainen

jukka lempinen

Riku Rikaldo Syväste

Mikko Härkönen

Tuomas Kaukomaa

Waltteri Lehtiö

Hieu Nguyen

Mika Paakki

Athit Thiangtrong

Lauri Sipola

Lauri Ahrenberg

Ilkka Roukala

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
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No  

Naiset

Laura Heikkilä

Pirjo Hollemo

Susanna Mäyrä

Sarianna Kokkonen

+40

ari adler

jari immonen

Miika Pyykkönen

Jyrki Juselius

Ari Flyckt

Tero Västi

Veli-Matti Nuutinen

Teemu Vääräniemi

Simo-Pekka Niemi

Kimmo Koskelainen

veli-pekka

Saku Pukki

Juha Tuominen

Jerkku janne

Koponen matti

markku järvinen
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avoin

1 Markus Pohjolainen 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 5 -8 49

2 Aaron Kopiloff 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 2 4 -5 52

2 Tuomas Hyytiäinen 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 -5 52

2 Vili Lindqvist 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 -5 52

5 Valtteri Hirvonen 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 -3 54

6 sami törhönen 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -1 56

6 Tuomas Kaukomaa 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 2 4 2 2 5 2 3 3 3 -1 56

8 Joni Luumi 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 0 57

9 Jani Parkkonen 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 7 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 +1 58

9 Markus Enqvist 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 +1 58

11 Christian Kanerva 2 5 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 +3 60

11 Athit Thiangtrong 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 5 3 2 6 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 +3 60

11 Lauri Ahrenberg 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 2 2 4 4 +3 60

14 Mika Paakki 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 7 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +4 61

14 Antti Sohlman 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 +4 61

14 Ossi Kuusiniemi 3 5 3 2 3 5 4 3 2 2 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 5 +4 61

17 Lauri Sipola 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 6 3 5 +6 63

17 Jouni 3 4 3 2 2 5 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 6 2 3 4 6 +6 63

19 Santtu Reinikainen 5 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 6 4 3 3 3 6 +7 64

19 Jan Lindström 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 +7 64

21 Timo Nurkkala 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 +8 65

22 Ollipekka Jaatinen 3 4 4 2 2 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 +9 66

22 Hieu Nguyen 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 +9 66

24 Ilkka Roukala 3 4 3 2 3 9 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 +10 67

25 Riku Rikaldo Syväste 5 6 4 3 2 5 5 3 3 3 5 2 7 3 3 3 4 3 +12 69

26 Pyry Erkko 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 2 4 4 5 +13 70

26 jukka lempinen 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 2 5 4 6 +13 70

28 Mikko Härkönen 3 6 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 6 4 6 8 +21 78

28 Mikko Jokinen 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 5 3 3 6 6 3 4 4 4 6 7 +21 78

30 Waltteri Lehtiö 3 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 +22 79

31 Lehtiö Elmo 3 6 5 4 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 7 +24 81

Naiset
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FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä • 09.12.2025 06:30 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

1 Susanna Mäyrä 4 5 4 2 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 +10 67

2 Laura Heikkilä 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 +11 68

3 Pirjo Hollemo 5 5 3 2 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 +15 72

4 Sarianna Kokkonen 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 5 +16 73

+40

1 jari immonen 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 -2 55

2 Ari Flyckt 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 +3 60

2 markku järvinen 3 5 4 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 +3 60

4 Tero Västi 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 +4 61

4 Saku Pukki 4 3 5 3 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 +4 61

6 Juha Tuominen 2 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 +6 63

7 Veli-Matti Nuutinen 2 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 5 3 4 4 6 +7 64

8 veli-pekka 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 +8 65

9 Jyrki Juselius 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 7 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 +9 66

9 Miika Pyykkönen 3 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 +9 66

11 Teemu Vääräniemi 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 +10 67

12 ari adler 2 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 +11 68

13 Koponen matti 4 4 5 2 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 +12 69

14 Kimmo Koskelainen 3 4 4 2 3 7 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 +13 70

15 Simo-Pekka Niemi 4 5 4 2 3 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 +19 76

16 Jerkku janne 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 +20 77
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 3.1 4.1 3.6 2.7 2.9 4.7 3.6 3.9 3.6 2.9 4.1 3.2 3.6 3.2 3 3.6 3.7 4.5 64.3

Difficulty 6 5 12 1 2 16 14 17 11 3 18 8 10 7 4 13 15 9 7.3

Birdie -1 8 10 2 25 11 5 4 3 1 13 11 5 10 16 2 2 9 137 15%

Par 0 33 28 24 17 33 19 17 17 26 29 16 25 21 24 24 21 18 20 412 45%

Bogey 1 6 10 19 8 6 20 24 17 17 9 20 11 16 13 8 22 28 11 265 29%

Double Bogey 2 4 3 6 1 1 3 5 10 6 10 3 6 3 1 5 1 8 76 8%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 22 2%

Other >3 1 1 2 1 1 6 1%
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